
2010 

January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 

2011 

January 
February 
March 
April 
May 
June 
July 
August 

Mideast Marketing Area 
Federal Order 33 

Volume of Milk that Handlers Elected Not to Pool Due to Price Relationships 

Pounds 

7,411,993 
54,968,170 

8,506,753 
8,004,366 

115,215,957 
69,141,081 

122,395,081 
87,976,597 
83,974,600 
5,080,182 

37,929,184 
39,528,898 

100,747,310 
93,172,450 
35,080,308 
81,602,981 

170,157,298 
134,198,361 

8,223,737 

° 
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