

Mideast Marketing Area Federal Order 33

Volume of Milk that Handlers Elected Not to Pool Due to Price Relationships

2010	Pounds
January	7,411,993
February	54,968,170
March	8,506,753
April	8,004,366
May	115,215,957
June	69,141,081
July	122,395,081
August	87,976,597
September	83,974,600
October	5,080,182
November	37,929,184
December	39,528,898
2011	
January	100,747,310
February	93,172,450
March	35,080,308
April	81,602,981
May	170,157,298
June	134,198,361
July	8,223,737
August	0